Lot No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27

oak leadlight china cab
leadlight china cab
rimu corner display cab

pair of mid century armchairs

2 music stands and guitar stand

(ilt)

24 cans of urba naut ipa beer
(insurance claim)

22 cans of urba naut pale ale
beer (insurance claim)

24 cans of yeastie boys white
beer (insurance claim)

19 bottles of coopers stout beer
(insurance claim)

shelf of kombucha tonic
(insurance claim)

shelf of of artisan colas
(insurance claim)

shelf of asst cameras etc
(untested)

shelf of asst epns

shelf of mixed food products etc
(insurance claim)

shelf of asst food products etc
(insurance claim)

shelf of asst food products etc
(insurance claim)

part shelf of asst food products
etc (insurance claim)

laundry bags,hair rollers,pyjamas
etc (insurance claim)

shelf of asst body wash,make
up,sterile scissors etc (insurance
claim)

asst bug ornaments and
bookends (insurance claim)

asst electrical cables and 2
laptop bags (31,41)

aluminium ladder

electric flymo and garden tools
(untested)

2 fishing rods (i/t)

6 rolls of wallpaper (insurance
claim)

2 cans of wood primer and sealer
(insurance claim)

3 cans of varnish and can of
sealer (insurance claim)
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Lot No
28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38
39

40
41
41B
42
43

44

45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

3 4L cans of wood primer
(insurance claim)

3 rolls of wall covering
(insurance claim)

hitachi angle grinder (untested)

9)

makita reciprocating saw
(untested) (26)

smart multi tool (untested) (2)

bahco socket set (28)
desk,radiator and pet cage
(insurance claim)

ryobi nail gun (untested,no
battery) (12)

box of tools,bucket of tools and
filing box

poulon petrol chainsaw
(untested) (42)

tile cutter (untested) (11)

ryobi reciprocating saw,de walt
battery and charger (untested)
@37)

small aluminium step ladder
small fire pit (i/t)

fishing spear gun (15)

de walt planer (untested) (10)
makita hammer drill (untested)
(36)

makita reciprocating saw
(untested) (23)

large socket set

vice and electric motor

2 bins of truck strops

bag of dive gear (untested)
galvanised rachet wire strainers
and asst (insurance claim)

asst fishing nets

sack barrow

hitachi drill,rattle gun and angle
grinder (untested) (25)

asst makita battery power tools
(untested) (17,11,6)

petrol can,jumper leads and
truck strops (untested) (49,16)
black and decker multi tool kit
(untested) (3)

bahco multi tool kit (1)
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Lot No
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78
79
80
81

82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95

Guide

concrete cannon garden
ornament

welder and accessories (untested)
2 electric pumps (untested)

3 rubbish bins

asst carpet stays etc (insurance
claim)

fisher and paykel fridge freezer
(untested)

westinghouse fridge freezer
(untested)

multi drawer unit and tressle table

3 door fridge freezer and black
and decker weed eater (untested)

fisher and paykel fridge freezer
(untested)

westinghouse fridge freezer
(untested)

large quantity of catering
crockery,glassware etc
commercial stainless steel 3
door under bench chiller
(untested)

skope commercial stainless steel
chiller (untested)
quantity of speakers (untested)

shelf of asst

shelf of asst

pair of table lamps (untested)
3 table lamps (untested)

box of asst light fittings and tool
box etc (untested)

asst lamp shades

shelf of asst

large wall mirror

bookcase and asst
tent,sleeping bag,2 jackets and
gumboots (5,14,21,22)

asst travel,bags,2 fans and asst
(untested) (4,34,35,7,19)

asst records

peavey speaker (untested) (8)
outdoor umbrella and lazy susan
pair of table lamps (untested)
pair of table lamps (untested)
asst pottery

bernina sewing machine
(untested)

4 sewing machines (untested)
shelf of asst

pair of table lamps (untested)
pair of table lamps (untested)
porta cot

asst clocks, lights,barometer etc
(untested)

Qty
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Lot No

96
97

98
99
100

101
102

103

104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121

122

122B
123

124
125

126
127
128
129
130

131
132

133
134

135

136

shelf of asst

asst vintage books,playboy
magazines etc

asst pictures and prints

asst pictures and prints

spot light and standard lamp
(untested)

shelf and photo frame unit

2 formica tables,stool and cane
chair

oak step down bookcase and side
table

bedside cab and and side table
3 bookcases

tallboy

3 bench seats

4 café tables

3 bench seats

6 oak café tables
box of asst epns
5 bar stools

oak manrobe

oak dresser

Teaspoon collection
electronic keyboard,stand and
spotlight lamp (untested)

oak cupboard unit
vintage stereo system (untested)
2 oak bench seats
2 oak bench seats

small commercial frymaster
deep fryer (untested)

stainless steel gas hob unit
(untested)

Split base king bed

scott road bike (unroadworthy)
(58)

6 kids bikes (unroadworthy)
mountain bike (unroadworthy)

vulcan gas stove (untested)

electric guitar and small amp
(untested) (i/t)

bosch condensor dryer

bosch dryer (untested)

maytag dryer over washer unit
(untested)

rock polishing starter kit

asst hair products (insurance
claim)

asst block planes

asst polished and unpolished
stones

canon flash and lense (untested)
(20,45)

1833 stirling silver sugar tongs

Guide

Qty
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Lot No

137

138

139
140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160
161

162

163

164
165
166
167
168

shelf of asst polished and
unpolished rocks
asst polished gemstones

2 diamond plated grinding discs
light meter and tester (untested)
(47,30)

selmer flute in case

4 vodafone smartphones
(boxed,untested) (insurance
claim)

bottle of scapegrace gin and
tonic water (insurance claim)
bottle of scapegrace gin and
tonic water (insurance claim)

bottle of scapegrace gin and
tonic water (insurance claim)

bottle of scapegrace gin and
tonic water (insurance claim)
bottle of scapegrace gin and
tonic water (insurance claim)
bottle of scapegrace gin and
tonic water (insurance claim)
4 bottles of wine (Insurance
claim)

3 bottles of Taylors vintage
port (insurance claim)

2 bottles of Taylors vintage
port (insurance claim)

2 bottles of Taylors vintage
port (insurance claim)

2 bottles of Taylors vintage
port (insurance claim)

2 bottles of watermelon liquer
(insurance claim)

headphones and asst electronics
(untested) (4)

2 bottles of absinth liquer
(insurance claim)

2 bottles of advocaat liquer
(insurance claim)

3 bottles of Georgian wine
(insurance claim)

2 bottles of rum (insurance
claim)

bottle of rum (insurance claim)
2 bottles of sherry (insurance
claim)

nintendo switch and hdmi
extender (untested) (20)

cash box and asst power packs
(untested) (54,40)

9ct gold brooch and chain (38)
9ct gold ring (20)

9ct gold ring (20)

18ct gold ring (20)

18ct gold chain and 9ct gold
charm (46)

Guide Qty
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Lot No
169

170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197

198

199
200
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

2 radar detectors,2
cameras,security lights and
camera (untested)
(50,53,57,38,44)

shelf of asst costume jewellery
etc (46,32,38,29,20,43)

nest of tables and 2 side tables

2 café tables and 3 chairs

2 café tables

2 café tables

2 café tables

card table

mantle clock and lamp (untested)

girls on bike watercolour by K.J
Madill

tv with dvd player
(boxed,untested) (insurance
claim)

shelf of kumbucha tonic
(insurance claim)

shelf of asst food products etc
(insurance claim)

6 bottles of cooking oil
(insurance claim)

asst cameras and pair of
binoculars (untested)
bottles of bootleggers craft
lemonade (insurance claim)
3 bottles of wine (52)

15 bottles of shott syrups
(Insurance claim)

bottles of jack daniels and cola
rtd's (insurance claim)

asst basketball and wrestling
magazines

asst comics

nautilus shell sculpture

kauri headboard,pair of bedside
cabs and office chair

2 picture mirrors and 2 mirrors
mantle clock and radio (untested)
3 café tables and 6 chairs
hatbox,contents and 2 cases
mazza coffee grinder (untested)
vibiemme 2 group coffee
machine (untested)

wooden storage box

wooden storage box
vintage storage box
vintage storage box

8 stacking chairs

8 gas lift chairs

cane trunk

4 dining chairs

mirror and print

asst coca cola advertising
armchair and foot stool

Guide

Qty
1
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Lot No

208
209

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220
221
222

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

Guide

golf clubs and bag (33)

filing cab and flat deck trolley
(55)

Roy J Dickison watercolour (i/t)
ornate mirror

Bookcase

asst glassware (39)

Gilt frame mirror

akai lcd tv (untested) (i/t)
mahogany wall unit

4 boxes of asst

polynesian model canoe

2 table lamps and floor lamp
(untested)

lowboy and 3 bedside cabs
mahogany bookcase

2 art nouveau style lamps
(untested)

hanging airship ornament
elephant figure and 2 brass ducks
mahogany sideboard and tallboy
Icd tv and dvd player (untested)
5pc wingback lounge suite

2 mantle clocks

corner wall unit

pair of wall units

akai lcd tv (untested) (i/t)

4 shelves of asst china etc

shelf of asst alarm clocks etc

3 shelves of asst china etc

2pc drexel display cabinet

2 floor lamps (untested)

6 seater mahogany dining suite
asst tableware etc

part noritake dinner service (i/t)
rimu cabin chair and tv stand

2 shelves of asst china etc
colonial mirror back dresser

2 floor lamps (untested)
samsung lcd tv (untested) (48)
large rug

rug

rug

Central Markets
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