Central Markets

Auction Catalogue

						I OHO I V	0 0302
			GST	' Inclusive	9	23-	May-19
Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
1	oak leadlight china cab		1	28	3 4L cans of wood primer		1
2	leadlight china cab		1		(insurance claim)		
3	rimu corner display cab		1	29	3 rolls of wall covering		1
-			-		(insurance claim)		-
4	pair of mid century armchairs		1		`		
				30	hitachi angle grinder (untested)		1
5	2 music stands and guitar stand		1		(9)		
	(i/t)						
				31	makita reciprocating saw		1
6	24 cans of urba naut ipa beer		1		(untested) (26)		
	(insurance claim)						
				32	smart multi tool (untested) (2)		1
7	22 cans of urba naut pale ale		1				
	beer (insurance claim)			33	bahco socket set (28)		1
8	24 cans of yeastie boys white		1	34	desk,radiator and pet cage		1
	beer (insurance claim)				(insurance claim)		
9	19 bottles of coopers stout beer		1	35	ryobi nail gun (untested,no		1
	(insurance claim)				battery) (12)		
10	shelf of kombucha tonic		1	36	box of tools, bucket of tools and		1
	(insurance claim)				filing box		
11	shelf of of artisan colas		1	37	poulon petrol chainsaw		1
	(insurance claim)				(untested) (42)		
12	shelf of asst cameras etc		1	38	tile cutter (untested) (11)		1
	(untested)			39	ryobi reciprocating saw, de walt		1
13	shelf of asst epns		1		battery and charger (untested)		
					(37)		
14	shelf of mixed food products etc		1				
	(insurance claim)			40	small aluminium step ladder		1
15	shelf of asst food products etc		1	41	small fire pit (i/t)		1
	(insurance claim)			41B	fishing spear gun (15)		1
16	shelf of asst food products etc		1	42	de walt planer (untested) (10)		1
	(insurance claim)			43	makita hammer drill (untested)		1
17	part shelf of asst food products		1		(36)		
	etc (insurance claim)			44	makita reciprocating saw		1
18	laundry bags, hair rollers, pyjamas		1		(untested) (23)		
	etc (insurance claim)			45	large socket set		1
				46	vice and electric motor		1
19	shelf of asst body wash, make		1				
	up,sterile scissors etc (insurance			47	2 bins of truck strops		1
	claim)			48	bag of dive gear (untested)		1
20	asst bug ornaments and		1	49	galvanised rachet wire strainers		1
	bookends (insurance claim)				and asst (insurance claim)		
21	asst electrical cables and 2		1	50	asst fishing nets		1
	laptop bags (31,41)			51	sack barrow		1
22	aluminium ladder		1	52	hitachi drill, rattle gun and angle		1
23	electric flymo and garden tools		1		grinder (untested) (25)		
	(untested)			53	asst makita battery power tools		1
24	2 fishing rods (i/t)		1		(untested) (17,11,6)		
25	6 rolls of wallpaper (insurance		1	54	petrol can, jumper leads and		1
	claim)				truck strops (untested) (49,16)		
26	2 cans of wood primer and sealer		1	55	black and decker multi tool kit		1
	(insurance claim)				(untested) (3)		
27	3 cans of varnish and can of		1	56	bahco multi tool kit (1)		1
	sealer (insurance claim)						

Lot No		Guide	<i>Qty</i>	Lot No		Guide	Qty
57	concrete cannon garden		1	96	shelf of asst		1
	ornament			97	asst vintage books, playboy		1
58	welder and accessories (untested)		1		magazines etc		
59 (0	2 electric pumps (untested)		1	98	asst pictures and prints		1
60 61	3 rubbish bins		1 1	99 100	asst pictures and prints spot light and standard lamp		1 1
01	asst carpet stays etc (insurance claim)		1	100	(untested)		1
62	fisher and paykel fridge freezer		1	101 shelf and photo frame unit			1
•-	(untested)		-	101	2 formica tables, stool and cane		1
63	westinghouse fridge freezer		1		chair		
	(untested)			103	oak step down bookcase and side		1
64	multi drawer unit and tressle table		1		table		
(-			1	104	bedside cab and and side table		1
65	3 door fridge freezer and black and decker weed eater (untested)		1	105	3 bookcases		1
	and decker weed eater (untested)			106	tallboy		1
66	fisher and paykel fridge freezer		1	100	unboy		1
	(untested)			107	3 bench seats		1
67	westinghouse fridge freezer		1	108	4 café tables		1
	(untested)			109	3 bench seats		1
68	large quantity of catering		1	110	6 oak café tables		1
(0)	crockery,glassware etc		1	111	box of asst epns		1
69	commercial stainless steel 3 door under bench chiller		1	112 113	5 bar stools oak manrobe		1 1
	(untested)			115	oak manobe		1
	(untested)			114	oak dresser		1
70	skope commercial stainless steel		1				-
	chiller (untested)			115	Teaspoon collection		1
71	quantity of speakers (untested)		1	116	electronic keyboard, stand and		1
=0	1 10 0		4		spotlight lamp (untested)		
72	shelf of asst		1	117	ask such and unit		1
73	shelf of asst		1	11/	oak cupboard unit		1
15	shell of usst		1	118	vintage stereo system (untested)		1
74	pair of table lamps (untested)		1		······································		-
				119	2 oak bench seats		1
75	3 table lamps (untested)		1				
	1 6 . 1. 1. 6		1	120	2 oak bench seats		1
76	box of asst light fittings and tool box etc (untested)		1	121	small commercial frymaster		1
	box etc (untested)			141	deep fryer (untested)		1
77	asst lamp shades		1		deep nyer (untested)		
	I.			122	stainless steel gas hob unit		1
78	shelf of asst		1		(untested)		
79	large wall mirror		1	122B	Split base king bed		1
80 81	bookcase and asst		1	123	scott road bike (unroadworthy)		1
81	tent,sleeping bag,2 jackets and gumboots (5,14,21,22)		1	124	(58) 6 kids bikes (unroadworthy)		
82	asst travel, bags, 2 fans and asst		1	124	mountain bike (unroadworthy)		1 1
	(untested) (4,34,35,7,19)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
				126	vulcan gas stove (untested)		1
83	asst records		1				
0.4			4	127	electric guitar and small amp		1
84 85	peavey speaker (untested) (8)		1	100	(untested) (i/t)		1
85 86	outdoor umbrella and lazy susan pair of table lamps (untested)		1 1	128 129	bosch condensor dryer bosch dryer (untested)		1 1
87	pair of table lamps (untested)		1	130	maytag dryer over washer unit		
88	asst pottery		1		(untested)	1	
89	bernina sewing machine		1	131	rock polishing starter kit		1
	(untested)			132	asst hair products (insurance		1
90	4 sewing machines (untested)		1		claim)		1
91 92	shelf of asst		1	133	asst block planes		
92 93	pair of table lamps (untested) pair of table lamps (untested)		1 1	134	asst polished and unpolished stones		
93 94	porta cot		1	135	canon flash and lense (untested)		1
95	asst clocks, lights, barometer etc		1		(20,45)		
	(untested)			136	1833 stirling silver sugar tongs		1

Central Markets

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
137	shelf of asst polished and		1	169	2 radar detectors,2		1
	unpolished rocks				cameras, security lights and		
138	asst polished gemstones		1		camera (untested) (50,53,57,38,44)		
139	2 diamond plated grinding discs		1				
140	light meter and tester (untested) (47,30)		1	170	shelf of asst costume jewellery etc (46,32,38,29,20,43)		1
141	selmer flute in case		1	171	nest of tables and 2 side tables		1
142	4 vodafone smartphones		1	172	2 café tables and 3 chairs		1
1 12	(boxed,untested) (insurance		1	172	2 café tables		1
	claim)			174	2 café tables		1
143	bottle of scapegrace gin and		1	175	2 café tables		1
	tonic water (insurance claim)			176	card table		1
144	bottle of scapegrace gin and		1	177	mantle clock and lamp (untested)		1
	tonic water (insurance claim)						
				178	girls on bike watercolour by K.J		1
145	bottle of scapegrace gin and		1		Madill		
	tonic water (insurance claim)						
146				179	tv with dvd player		1
146	bottle of scapegrace gin and		1		(boxed,untested) (insurance		
1 47	tonic water (insurance claim)		1	100	claim)		1
147	bottle of scapegrace gin and tonic water (insurance claim)		1	180	shelf of kumbucha tonic (insurance claim)		1
148	bottle of scapegrace gin and		1	181	shelf of asst food products etc		1
140	tonic water (insurance claim)		1	101	(insurance claim)		1
149	4 bottles of wine (Insurance		1	182	6 bottles of cooking oil		1
	claim)		-		(insurance claim)		-
150	3 bottles of Taylors vintage		1	183	asst cameras and pair of		1
	port (insurance claim)				binoculars (untested)		
151	2 bottles of Taylors vintage		1	184	bottles of bootleggers craft		1
	port (insurance claim)				lemonade (insurance claim)		
152	2 bottles of Taylors vintage		1	185	3 bottles of wine (52)		1
	port (insurance claim)			10.6			
152	2 hottles of Toylow winters		1	186	15 bottles of shott syrups		1
153	2 bottles of Taylors vintage port (insurance claim)		1		(Insurance claim)		
	port (insurance crann)			187	bottles of jack daniels and cola		1
154	2 bottles of watermelon liquer		1	107	rtd's (insurance claim)		1
	(insurance claim)		-				
				188	asst basketball and wrestling		1
155	headphones and asst electronics		1		magazines		
	(untested) (4)				-		
				189	asst comics		1
156	2 bottles of absinth liquer		1				
	(insurance claim)			190	nautilus shell sculpture		1
157	2 bottles of advocaat liquer		1	191	kauri headboard,pair of bedside		1
150	(insurance claim)		1	100	cabs and office chair		1
158	3 bottles of Georgian wine (insurance claim)		1	192 193	2 picture mirrors and 2 mirrors mantle clock and radio (untested)		1
159	2 bottles of rum (insurance		1	193 194	3 café tables and 6 chairs		1
137	claim)		1	194 195	hatbox, contents and 2 cases		1
160	bottle of rum (insurance claim)		1	196	mazza coffee grinder (untested)		1
161	2 bottles of sherry (insurance		1	197	vibiemme 2 group coffee		1
	claim)				machine (untested)		
162	nintendo switch and hdmi		1	198	wooden storage box		1
	extender (untested) (20)						
				199	wooden storage box		1
163	cash box and asst power packs		1	200	vintage storage box		1
174	(untested) (54,40)		1	200 201	vintage storage box		1
164 165	9ct gold brooch and chain (38)		1	201 202	8 stacking chairs		1
165 166	9ct gold ring (20) 9ct gold ring (20)		1 1	202 203	8 gas lift chairs cane trunk		1 1
167	18ct gold ring (20)		1	203 204	4 dining chairs		1
167	18ct gold chain and 9ct gold		1	204	mirror and print		1
_00	charm (46)		-	206	asst coca cola advertising		1
				207	armchair and foot stool		1

Central Markets

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No
208	golf clubs and bag (33)		1	
200	filing cab and flat deck trolley		1	
	(55)		-	
210	Roy J Dickison watercolour (i/t)		1	
211	ornate mirror		1	
212	Bookcase		1	
213	asst glassware (39)		1	
214	Gilt frame mirror		1	
215	akai lcd tv (untested) (i/t)		1	
216	mahogany wall unit		1	
217	4 boxes of asst		1	
218	polynesian model canoe		1	
219	2 table lamps and floor lamp		1	
	(untested)			
220	lowboy and 3 bedside cabs		1	
221 222	mahogany bookcase		1	
	2 art nouveau style lamps		1	
223	(untested)		1	
225 224	hanging airship ornament elephant figure and 2 brass ducks		1	
224	mahogany sideboard and tallboy		1	
225	lcd tv and dvd player (untested)		1	
227	5pc wingback lounge suite		1	
228	2 mantle clocks		1	
229	corner wall unit		1	
230	pair of wall units		1	
231	akai lcd tv (untested) (i/t)		1	
232	4 shelves of asst china etc		1	
233	shelf of asst alarm clocks etc		1	
234	3 shelves of asst china etc		1	
235	2pc drexel display cabinet		1	
236	2 floor lamps (untested)		1	
237	6 seater mahogany dining suite		1	
238 239	asst tableware etc		1 1	
239 240	part noritake dinner service (i/t) rimu cabin chair and ty stand		1	
240 241	2 shelves of asst china etc		1	
241	colonial mirror back dresser		1	
242	2 floor lamps (untested)		1	
244	samsung lcd tv (untested) (48)		1	
245	large rug		1	
246	rug		1	
247	rug		1	